PFEQ2 ER Rl e A 2E &= PFEQ2 Presser Foot Lifter




PFEOQ2 Rl 2 A 2E1EPFEQ2 Presser Foot Lifrter

FFak YrkleRaR 2 HA M=
Ref. No. Parts Number Description Amt.Req.
1 4PFE010101 Tag S5 P8 Presser Foot Lifter Solenoid =-=-=-=-=n=smommmomcmomcmcocmoccaoaes 1
2 4PFE020102 ST JOINT —neenmemmmememmememmemememememeememnemememeemeneemennemenemeeneneens 1
3 4PFE020103 [] T2 JHE BraCKet =-==mmmmmmmmm oo e e e e e e oo 1
4 4PFE020104 [] 72 JE BIaCKet ===mmmmmmmmmm oo o e e e e e e oo 1
5 8MP06401211A 155 Screw (UTB0302 M6-1%12) =-nmmmmmmmmmm s 2
6 4PFE010106 N ) S 1
7 8MP05321210A B85 Screw (UTBO340 M5-0,8%11) -<nmemmsmeemmemmemeameemeemeemmemeameemeeee 5
8 4UTC000139 g T ) 1
9 2100000323 FAPE Washer (SHO323) =--nmmmmmmmmmmom oo 4
10 SMMO06401610A 5% Screw (CT0625 M6O-1%16) ~mmmmmmmmmmmmm oo 2
11 4UTDO000254 FRAE COrd Clamp =-=-=n=mmmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
12 8MC04280807A 5% Screw (CTO120 M4-0.7%8) =mmmmmmmmmmmmcmo oo 1
13 4PFE010113 A ClUtCh S1EEVE == mmmmmmmmmmm s e oo oo 1
14 4PFEO10119 2 (COVET mmmm oo o s m oo oo 1
15 66480-11 FIME Name Plate =------nmmmmmmmmmmm oo 1
16 8MB05320710G 145 Screw (PFE020116 M5-0.8%7) =-zcmmmmmmmmmmmmmoccmcc oo 1
17 4PFE1P0121 T4E J1%5 8 Presser Foot Lifter S0lenoid =-----=-mmmmmmmmmmmmmmcccaccool 1

* PFE2P ] (FH A Y53+ R P2 B AY)



	1: PFE02-P1
	2: PFE02-P2

